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Link to the product: https://www.tesam.eu/m53208-bmw-sockets-for-wheel-bolts-protection-20-pieces-p-13518.html

Price with TAX
Price

Availability

Shipping time
Number
Producer code

EAN code

Product description

Tool kit for wheel bolts,

* Hexagon drive, 17 mm,

¢ Service Tool Number: OEM 362010.

Socket types:

M53208 - BMW - Sockets for wheel bolts
/ protection - 20 pieces

824.10 zt

670.00 zt

Na zamoéwienie - 21 dni
21 days

D.53208
8435034532081
8435034532081

- #41, #42, #43, #44, #45, #46, #47, #48, #49, #50, #51, #52, #53, #54, #55, #56, # 57, #58, #59, #60,

For models:

- BMW 1 series F20 / F21,

- BMW 3 series F30 / F31,

- BMW 4 series F32 / F34 / F36,
- BMW 5 series F10 / F11,

- BMW 6 series F12 / F13,

- BMW 7 series FO1 / FO2 / FO4.
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